

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3 & 4 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 9024/2012

ALLAHABAD BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(for appeal against registrar's orders and c/delay in filing
appeal against ld. registrar's order and office report)

Date : 21/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Chaurasiya, Adv.
For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. K. Pal, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Puri, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter before a Bench of which one of us (Rohinton
Fali Narimian,J.) is not a member.

Matter be listed after two weeks before another Bench.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2015.09.22

(Ashwani Thakur)

(Renu Diwan)

17:01:17 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER