



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)            Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
                                 For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)/        Mr.Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.  
Applicant                    Mr.P.N.Jha, Adv.  
                                 Mr.Victor Dhissa, Adv.  
                                 Mr. B. K. Pal, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The applications are dismissed in terms of the signed  
order.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)